
11 APRIL 2025 - YOUR KUILSRIVIER GOLF CLUB TEAM… 

BRINGING YOUR CLUB CLOSER... 

Forthcoming Club Events 2025 & Competitions  

APRIL 2025: 

• Saturday 12th April – Junior Golf Development Golf Day – 4 BBB 
Stableford  

• Wednesday 16th April – 4 BBB Bonus Stableford 

• Saturday 19th April – 4 BBB Stableford 6; 6; 6 

• Wednesday 23rd April – 4 BBB Medal 

• Saturday 26th April – Monthly Medal 

• Wednesday 30th April – 4 BBB Stableford 

• Sunday 6th July – WPG Regional Champs 

• Saturday 26th July – President Vs Captain Challenge 

• Thursday 31st August – WPG Senior Series Open 

• Sunday 10th August – WPG Mini Masters 

• Saturday 20th September – Joos van Zyl Testimonial Golf Day 

• Sunday 28th September – WPG Premier League 36 Holes 

• Tuesday 4th November – Club 55 Classic 

• Wednesday 5th November – Silver Classic 

• Saturday 8th November – Wine Route Classic 
 

NOTE:  KRGC KNOCK OUT LIST ON THE NOTICE BOARD TO ENTER... 

http://www.kuilsrivergolfclub.com/


 
 
 
 
 
 

Saturday 5 April 2025         Individual Stableford 
 
AM 
 

 1.   L. Isaacs         41 

 2.   W. Visser         39 C/I 

   3.   I. Strydom        39 C/O 

   4.   A. van Zyl         38 

 5.   M. Miller         37 

PM 
 

1.  C. Oliver         40 
2.  D. Balman         39 
3.  C. Smith         38 C/I 
4.  D. Fourie         38 C/O 
5.  D. Solomons        37 

Nearest to the Pin 
3rd Hole – R. de Morney (AM); 7th Hole – B. Pearce (PM) & 13th Hole – M. Brown (AM) 

 
 
 

Wednesday 9 April 2025        2 Ball Combined Stableford 
 

1. A. Arendse / C. Braaf       82 
2. R. Langenhoven / B. Hass       80 

Nearest to the Pin 
13th Hole – C. Braaf 

 

PLEASE NOTE:  DUE TO THE LOSS OF GLASSES ON THE COURSE & SAFETY… 

WE HAVE TAKEN THE DESCISION TO ISSUE ALL DRINKS GOING OUT ON THE COURSE WITH 

PLASTIC DISPOSABLE GLASSES. 

NOTE:  MINORS UNDER THE AGE OF 16 ARE NOT ALLOWED 

TO DRIVE GOLF CARTS. 

NO-SHOWS ON WEEKENDS WILL BE CHARGED TO MEMBERS ACCOUNTS... 

AND THE MEMBERSHIP WILL BE BLOCKED UNTIL PAID. 



CLICK ON LINK IN IMAGE BELOW... EXCLUSIVE LAUNCH OFFER... 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

On Site at KRGC... Our Resident Physio... Cindy de Villiers... 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

https://online.flipbuilder.com/DesignDunn/pnau/


 
Just joking…   
 
"You're tee-rific... but don't let it go to your head, it's already a fore-gone conclusion!"                                  
 
And finally… 
 
 
 

Please Remember to Fill YOUR Divots 
& Repair YOUR Pitch Marks! 

ALWAYS CARRY A SANDBAG / BOTTLE & MAKE SURE IT IS REGULARLY FILLED UP. 

Yours in Golf! 

The KRGC Team 

021-903 0222 info@krgc.co.za 

 

 

mailto:info@krgc.co.za
http://www.clubmanagement.co.za/
https://www.facebook.com/Kuilsrivier-Golf-Club-286686398036376
http://www.kuilsrivergolfclub.com/

